PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT27 - Hi-Vis 7-in-1 Traffic
Jacket, RIS

Collection: 300D Breathable High
Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Breathable
Polyester, Oxford Weave, Stain-
Resistant Finish 190g

Product information

2” silver reflective tape Pack away detachable
hood, ID window and adjustable cuffsOuter
jacket pockets: 1 radio, 2 front patch with top
and side entry, 1 cell phone, 1 sleeve and 1
internalDetachable inner reversible
bodywarmer vest with removable sleevesinner
jacket pockets: 1 chest radio, 2 lower front, 2
lower on reverse inner jacketMic tabBadge
holderPrint access for garment
customizationWaterproof and breathable with
sealed seams

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)

EN 343:2019 Class 4:3 X (WP 10,000mm, MVP
10,000g/m?/24hrs)

EN 342 (0.355 (M2.K/W), 3, X)

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

0XFORD WEAVE
BREATHABLE

300D Breathable High
Visibility

Manufactured using 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a PU coating, 190g.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features
- CE Certified

- Waterproof and breathable with sealed seams
to prevent water penetration

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Jacket can be worn seven ways for multi use

- Detachable inner reversible jacket for added
versatility

- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- 13 pockets for ample storage
- Concealed cell phone pocket

- Handwarmer pockets

|| Short | Reg | Tall | XTall |

XS -
5XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT27 - Hi-Vis 7-in-1 Traffic Jacket, RIS
Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House
Aitex  (Notified Body No.: CE0161)

Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, Spain

Cert No: 19/2014/00/0161

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: CE0161)

Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, Spain

Cert No: 20/2638/00/0161

Wash care

w X B

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
RT270RRXS
RT270RRS
RT270RRM
RT270RRL
RT270RRXL
RT270RRXXL
RT270RRXXXL
RT270RR4XL
RT270RR5XL

=

Colour
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

MAX
50x

Weight (Kg)
1.7800
1.8600
1.9600
2.0600
2.1600
2.2600
2.3600
2.4600
1.4500

Cubic (m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108263837
5036108180387
5036108180370
5036108180363
5036108180394
5036108180400
5036108180417
5036108180356
5036108309573

DUN14

15036108753328
15036108637345
15036108637338
15036108637321
15036108637352
15036108637369
15036108637376
15036108753335
15036108798145
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